

Pachet flanse

I.D.: 104734997

Data publicarii	24.10.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.914,62 RON - 8.914,62 RON

Descriere: Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10/16 DN0080 BUC 10.00 77.87 778.70 Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10/16 DN0100 BUC 10.00 95.24 952.40 Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10/16 DN0150 BUC 10.00 173.89 1,738.90 Flansa - oarba OL nezincat PN10 DN0200 BUC 10.00 263.78 2,637.80 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0090mm DN0080 BUC 10.00 48.78 487.80 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0110mm DN0100 BUC 10.00 52.83 528.30 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0160mm DN0150 BUC 10.00 92.38 923.80 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10 0200mm DN0200 BUC 2.00 124.63 249.26 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN16 0250mm DN0250 BUC 2.00 209.23 418.46 Flansa - libera OL zincat PN10/16 0125mm DN0100 BUC 4.00 49.80 199.20 Total 8,914.62
